Atletski miting za mlajSe kategorije

"Adijo sola”

REZULTATI

Domzale
19. junija 2023

ORGANIZATOR
Atletski klub Domzale



60m

60m

60m

60m

60m

Pionirji U10 (2014, 2015)

1 82 Aleksander Savi¢
2 84 Zuni¢ Anej

3 76 Ostan Samuel Jurij
4 10 Bratkovic¢ Leo

5 17 Janzekovi€ Nejc

6 77 Rojs Kristjan

7 31 Pernjek Matej

Pionirke U10 (2014, 2015)

1 7 Klavora Viktorija

2 8 Ostan  UrSula Ema
3 52 Kuhar Klara

4 46 Frantar Dominika
5 55 Lozar Manca

6 42 Barisi¢ Gabriela

7 44 Bratkovi¢ Hana

8 43 Bohte Lucija

Pionirji U12 (2012, 2013)

1 70 13769 Obrez Lovro

2 37 13906 Rozman Marko Anej
3 25 13569 Lesjak Martin

4 39 Tomsic Belle Tosja
5 28 Narobe Kristjan

6 81 Savi¢ Luka

7 16 Hribar Nik

8 9 Agovi¢ Benjamin

Pionirke U12 (2012, 2013)

1 45 DPutovi¢ Eylem
2 57 9499  Mehle Masa
3 48 11506 Jemec Julija

Pionirji U14 (2010, 2011)

1 71 14046 Sinkovec Tilen
2 6 10036 Masera Timotej
3 21 12518 Krempl Patrik

19 Kajtazovi¢ Benjamin
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Pionirke U14 (2010, 2011)

60 10856 Rade Nike

68 11566 Zagar Zala

59 11544 Pestotnik Neja
50 Jutersek lza

A~ wnN -

Pionirji U16 (2008, 2009)

41 13951 Zabkar Urban

34 11114 Potisek Fedja
Bicaj Marko

22 10646 Lahajner Martin

83 10693 Franeti¢ Niko

20 11279 KosirnikJus

40 Zdesar Vid

~No ok~ wN

Pionirji U12 (2012, 2013)

1 70 13769 Obrez Lovro
2 5 9096  Kravanja Tevz
3 36 13907 Rozman Klemen
4 32 Pestotnik Nik

Pionirke U12 (2013, 2014, 2015)

1 13 Jarc Trina

2 51 Kuhar Ajsa

3 53 Kutnar Mina

4 61 Repansek Ronja

5 49 Jeri¢ Iza
58 Novak Manca

Pionirji U14 (2010, 2011)

1 71 14046  Sinkovec Tilen

2 6 10036 Masera Timotej

3 14 Frantar Patrik

4 627 11072 Narobe Aleksander

23 13571 Lajovic Jan
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200m  Pionirke U14 (2010, 2011)
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1 35
2 78
1
74
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Daljina (cona)

1 82
2 77
3 10
4 15
5 84
6 30
7 38
8 29
9 17
10 31
11 11
12 18
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Daljina (cona)
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8
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42
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8506
7385
13913
10071
3602

10073
8978
8195
9298
8325

Uzmah Nika
ErZen Katarina
Zajc Ula
Lautar Brina
Mehle Lana

Pionirji U16 (2008, 2009)

Pra$nikar Jan Janez
Petkovi¢ Val

Filej  Val

Ivam Schollmayer
Erik Jurca

Pionirji U10 (2014, 2015)

Aleksander Savié¢
Rojs Kristjan
Bratkovi¢ Leo
Gavez Jan
Zunié Anej
Pavlin Naj
Ticar Jan

Narobe Burja Jakob
Janzekovi¢ Nejc
Pernjek Matej
Cargo Gal
Jerko Zan

Cesen Jure

Pionirke U10 (2014, 2015)

Jarc Trina
Kutnar Mina
Ostan UrSula Ema
Jeri¢ lza
Kuhar Klara
Lozar Manca
Vidmar Ziva
Barisi¢ Gabriela
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65
61
46
91
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43
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47
44

Vesel Manca
Repansek Ronja
Frantar Dominika
Jenc Tia

Jenc Lia

Bohte Lucija
Pretnar Manja
Hribar Neli
Bratkovi¢ Hana

Pionirji U12 (2012, 2013)

36
37
25
86
9

39
28
26
32
16
81

13907
13906
13569

Rozman Klemen
Rozman Marko Anej
Lesjak Martin
Kamberi Almir
Agovi¢ Benjamin
Tomsic¢ Belle Tosja
Narobe Kristjan
Mavsar Jakob
Pestotnik Nik
Hribar Nik

Savi¢ Luka

Pionirke U12 (2012, 2013)

51
57
48
45
63
58

9499
11506

11567

Kuhar Ajsa
Mehle Masa
Jemec Julija
Dutovi¢ Eylem
Spahi¢ Kaja
Novak Manca

Pionirji U14 (2010, 2011)
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12518

13571

Prasnikar Jan Janez
Potisek Enej
Frantar Patrik
Lesjak Kristjan
Jerman Stefan
Narobe Aleksander
Krempl Patrik
Kajtazovi¢ Benjamin
Lajovic Jan

/4

DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM

DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM

DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM

DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM

250

23
21
19

© o b

18

a1

32
32
32
33
29
267
307
299
280
282

B W W w o

304
312
299
203
259

459
405
380

336
334

252
208

237
204
224
202
201

365

325
285
273
307
313
302
283
290
271

305
289
226
258

432
385
345
356

300

251
226
242
237
237
233
230

175

377
345
343
340
254
322

297
294
275
244

338
319
300
274

435
406
373
348

290

252
250
242
237
237
233
230
201
175

377
345
343
340
333
322
313
307
299
290
282

338
319
300
274
259
DNS

459
406
380
356
336
334
300
DNS
DNS



Daljina (cona)
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Daljina (cona)

1
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Pionirke U14 (2010, 2011)

69 8506 Uzmah Nika
60 10856 Rade Nike

56 3602 Mehle Lana
67 13913 Zajc Ula
64 11071 Stevanovi¢ Ava
59 11544 Pestotnik Neja
54 10071 Lautar Brina
50 JuterSek lza

3 12702 Pajk  Zana
68 11566 Zagar Zala

Pionirji U16 (2008, 2009)

34 11114 Potisek Fedja
41 13951 Zabkar Urban
87 Franeti¢ Marko
83 10646 Lahajner Martin
85 Bicaj Marko

40 12261 Zdesar Vid
20 11279 KosirnikJus

83 10693 Franeti¢ Niko

80 9951  Embersi¢ Samo

Pionirke U16 (2008, 2009)

62 10084 Rozanec Sanja
88 Vehovar Tea
4 12706 Sturbej Lara

Vortex Pionirke U10 (2014, 2015)

1
2

7 Klavora Viktorija
65 Vesel Manca

Vortex Pionirji U12 (2012, 2013, 2014, 2015)
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16 Hribar Nik

76 Ostan Samuel Jurij
38 Ticar Jan

30 Pavlin  Naj

29 Narobe Burja Jakob
18 Jerko Zan

fir

DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
AKS

DOM

DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM

DOM
DOM
AKS

BOV
DOM

DOM
BOV
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM

48
39
38
34
35
350

N M 0O N N

27

[ee]

513
47
41
385

~N o~

387

388
387

463
379
371
357
345
337
339
203

531
501
426
417

400

372

450
386
382
324
349
345
330
279

544

421
404
411
378
369

381
383

15,00
12,20

22,45
16,48
16.04
14,87
13.01
10,62

487
392
388
357
352
350
341
279
DNS
DNS

544
501
426
417
411
400
369
DNS
DNS

388
387
DNS



11
12

Gavez Jan
Cargo Gal
Cesen Jure

Vortex Pionirke U14 (2010, 2011, 2012)

Vortex

1
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72
56
57
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45

7385
3602
9499
11567

Erzen Katarina
Mehle Lana
Mehle Masa
Spahi¢ Kaja
Dutovi¢ Eylem

Pionirji U16 (2008, 2009, 2010, 2011)
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Jerman Stefan
Kravanja Tevz
Lesjak Kristjan
Embersi¢ Samo
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